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MON- JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  47

Dice 26.83 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Von Essen 05.29125 08247 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.00124 08243 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44

BB 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.00108 12254 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  42

Prince 33.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potter 04.4187 16268 100 0

Yogi Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paicer 10.0083 16261 0 0

Sawyer 25.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ondeyka 05.6884 16264 0 0

ReCon 27.08 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 05.4385 16266 0 0

Red 30.93 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Scicchigno 04.7588 16269 0 0

Skyler 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollifrone 00.0082 16257 0 0

Spinner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fluet 00.0086 16267 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  41

Peanut 26.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 05.8458 20271 100 0

Tonks 26.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 05.7261 20285 100 0

Nala 45.59 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Bisesti 03.3359 20278 0 0

Kimba 37.78 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Busacca 04.0260 20281 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  43

Noble 39.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.8812 24289 0 0

Charm 47.66 4 4 1 37NQ 2 0Hanna 03.1913 24292 0 0

R

MON- JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  47

Victor 29.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.79119 08114 100 17

MomoHa! 29.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.74118 08113 100 17

Ton Ton 34.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hanes 04.17123 08241 100 12

Trixie 34.83 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.08122 08117 100 12

Coconut 36.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.88120 08115 100 10

Kirky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kosenski 10.00116 08111 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00115 08107 0 0

Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soccodato 00.00117 08112 0 0

Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martinez 00.00121 08116 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44

Grant 26.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puro 05.40106 12250 100 17

Sulley 29.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.85100 12122 100 14

Liz Lemon 30.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Striepeck 04.72101 12125 100 13

Dottie 32.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Giacchi 04.39103 12132 100 11

OBX 41.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kellar 03.44102 12128 100 2

Victory 30.05 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marlow 04.73104 12134 0 0

Haley 37.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barnes 03.79105 12137 0 0

12/28/2020 Page 1 of 4 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bush 00.00107 12252 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  42

Crime 23.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 06.1372 16153 100 18

Joy 24.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stoddard 05.8980 16165 100 17

Rigby 25.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.6781 16166 100 16

Finn 26.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bruno 05.6168 16144 100 15

Grover 26.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 05.4679 16163 100 15

Zelly 33.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 04.3471 16151 100 8

Joyful 34.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lee 04.2973 16154 100 7

Si 26.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 05.4766 16141 0 0

Rave 29.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Berry 05.0769 16147 0 0

Grady 28.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 05.2170 16150 0 0

Figment 21.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vargas 06.8174 16156 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.0075 16157 0 0

Lici 31.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 04.6276 16158 0 0

Ozzy 37.00 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Halloran 03.9777 16159 0 0

Joey 25.59 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Condit 05.7478 16162 0 0

Selene 27.72 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 05.30164 16164 0 0

Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0West 00.0067 16143 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  41

Verb 21.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeWitt 07.2425 20172 100 20

Optimus Prim 21.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ajoux 07.0732 20192 100 19

Halley 24.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burnett 06.2233 20193 100 16

Mac 24.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Budzynski 06.2151 20272 100 16

O'Neill 25.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keeshen 05.8955 20286 100 15

Bailey 26.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.7943 20207 100 14

Hops 27.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.6041 20203 100 13

Indi 29.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 05.1937 20199 100 11

Kipper 29.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 05.1519 20171 100 11

Trixie 30.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrett 04.9235 20197 100 10

Romeo 31.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.8915 20185 100 9

Regan 31.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jahn 04.7830 20189 100 9

Phil 32.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 04.7040 20202 100 8

T Rex 33.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 04.5920 20173 100 7

Dare 34.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 04.3554 20284 100 6

Blake 30.42 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Murdock 05.0016 20167 0 0

Dynamo 26.53 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Mount 05.7317 20168 0 0

Hallelujah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.0018 20170 0 0

Dozer 38.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.9714 20174 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bridgwood 10.0021 20175 0 0

Leverage 27.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 05.5822 20176 0 0

Sligo 26.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnston 05.7723 20177 0 0

Flip 29.27 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Buchma 05.1924 20178 0 0

Dino 34.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Grasso 04.4526 20182 0 0

Siri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doering 10.0027 20183 0 0

Indiana Bones 37.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rooney 04.1031 20190 0 0
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Gracie 30.65 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cardamone 04.9636 20198 0 0

Wit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.0038 20200 0 0

Rugby 22.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 06.6539 20201 0 0

Ruby 42.52 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Merkel 03.5742 20204 0 0

Emily 29.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McGuigan 05.1544 20208 0 0

Tiki 25.69 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ely 05.9245 20209 0 0

Tag 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lechner 10.0046 20210 0 0

Krakken 24.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borga 06.0947 20212 0 0

Peak 30.45 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hill 04.9949 20215 0 0

Finnick 24.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Heck 06.2257 20273 0 0

Rusty 28.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Flannelly 05.4152 20275 0 0

Duncan 27.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Tendler 05.4353 20283 0 0

Gretel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Leonard 10.0056 20287 0 0

Garnet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 00.0028 20186 0 0

Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Westcott 00.0029 20187 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0034 20196 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0048 20214 0 0

Quix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Main 00.0050 20217 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  43

Joseph 26.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koziatek 05.805 24222 100 16

Banter 26.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hooper 05.658 24227 100 16

Hunter 29.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pactwa 05.1911 24294 100 13

Banshee 30.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.032 24219 100 12

Duke 34.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.463 24228 100 8

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Merritt 10.004 24220 0 0

Kairos 30.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borga 04.916 24223 0 0

Redford 38.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Zumba 03.997 24226 0 0

Declan 34.31 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 04.439 24230 0 0

Leia 35.24 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hopkins 04.3110 24290 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  152 SCT:  41

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C235 0 0

R

MON- JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  47

Catch 33.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Magyera 04.43114 12238 100 0

R

MON- JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  142 SCT:  52

Mo 28.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krivanich 04.95131 04059 100 23

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  49

Knight 27.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 05.20126 08062 100 21

Winner 41.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mount 03.40129 08068 100 7

Milo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fleming 10.00127 08063 0 0
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Winnie 44.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bare 03.16128 08066 0 0

Brandy 40.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morris 03.52130 08069 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  47

Zuri 38.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 03.86111 12074 100 8

Luna 45.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mark 03.21110 12073 100 1

Emma 31.09 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wrede 04.73112 12075 0 0

Sundae 23.97 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kellar 06.13113 12076 0 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.00109 12072 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  46

Rush 23.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Luse 06.4793 16084 100 22

Zena 25.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.9795 16088 100 20

Jesse Belle 27.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mackes 05.5691 16079 100 18

Nemesis 28.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.3289 16089 100 17

Cassie 51.49 5 0 1 20NQ 1 0Morris 02.9592 16082 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 33.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bunin 04.4994 16087 0 0

Molly 37.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Becker 04.0796 16090 0 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill 10.0097 16092 0 0

Freddy 41.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.6798 16095 0 0

Cain 31.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Budzynski 04.8399 16096 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0090 16078 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  48

Gus 41.99 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lackey 03.6262 20098 0 0

Brody 41.51 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Solakian 03.6663 20099 0 0

Zoey 58.59 10 3 0 45NQ 1 0Sorosky 02.5965 20102 0 0

Thunder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0064 20101 0 0
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